
 

SERVETTE FC

 

1933/34 

 
Meisterschaft:  Schweizer-Meister/Champion Suisse 
Cup:    Finalist/Finaliste 
Torschützenkönig: Leopold Kielholz (40 Tore) 
 

Präsident: 
Edouard Fulliquet  

Spieler-Trainer: 
Karl Rappan 
 

AUT 

Spieler: 
Frankie Séchehaye (G) 
Pierre Moget (G) 
Jean Friedli (G) 
Arthur Wuilleumier (G) 
Leopold Kielholz 
Raymond Passello 
Georges Aeby 
Ernest Lörtscher 
Edmond Loichot 
André Belli 
Albert „Dody“ Guinchard 
Lauro „Lajo“ Amadò (bis 12/1933)  
Germinal Losio (ab 10/1933) 
Ignaz Tax 
Alexander Laube 
Léopold Marad 
Max Oswald 
? L`Hôte 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
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Statistik 1933/34 / Statistique 1933-34 
 
Meisterschaft / Championnat 
  
Spieler/joueur: Spiele/joués: Minuten/minutes: Tore/buts: 

 
Alexander Laube 
Leopold Kielholz 
Ignaz Tax 
Albert „Dody“ Guinchard 
Edmond Loichot 
Frankie Séchehaye (G) 
Ernest Lörtscher 
Karl Rappan 
Raymond Passello 
Léopold Marad 
Georges Aeby 
Max Oswald 
Lauro „Lajo“ Amadò 
Germinal Losio 
André Belli 
 

30 
29 
29 
28 
28 
28 
28 
27 
26 
24 
20 
11 
6 
5 
3 

2700 
2610 
2610 
2520 
2520 
2520 
2474 
2430 
2208 
2061 
1800 
820 
540 
450 
177 

 

9 
40 
16 
- 
- 
- 
1 
- 

16 
- 

10 
- 
2 
2 
1 
 

 



Statistik 1933/34 / Statistique 1933-34 
 
Cup / Coupe 
 
Spieler/joueur: Spiele/joués: Minuten/minutes: Tore/buts: 

 
Albert „Dody“ Guinchard 
Leopold Kielholz 
Alexander Laube 
Edmond Loichot 
Ernest Lörtscher 
Léopold Marad 
Frankie Séchehaye (G) 
Ignaz Tax 
Karl Rappan 
Raymond Passello 
Georges Aeby 
Max Oswald 
Lauro „Lajo“ Amadò 
? L`Hôte 
(un jeune) 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
3 
2 
2 
1 
1 

540 
540 
540 
540 
540 
540 
540 
540 
450 
450 
270 
180 
180 
45 
45 

1 
4 
4 
- 
- 
- 
- 

10 
- 
4 
3 
- 
1 
- 
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www.super-servette.ch - Seulement le Servette! 

 

 
 


